Classified as Confidential
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY
Tel: +44(0)1977 522 020, Fax:+44(0)1977 710 995
Email : info@Sensio.co.uk   Web: www.Sensio.co.uk
New Technical Bulletin No. 184
Aspect
Illuminated Mirror
The Aspect mirror is designed to be the focal point

Email : info@Sensio.co.uk   Web: www.Sensio.co.uk
New Technical Bulletin No. 184
Mechanical Specification Order Codes
Dimensions (mm)
(HxWxD)
Weight (Kg) IP Rating
ø500 x 65 3.6 IP44
ø600 x 65 4.8 IP44
ø800 x 65 7.8 IP44
390 x 500 x 65 3.6 IP44
500 x 700 x 65 5.7 IP44
600 x 800 x 65 7.5 IP44
600 x 400 x 65 3.8 IP44
900 x 500 x 65 6.6 IP44
900 x 600 x 65 7.4 IP44
Product Order Code Barcode
Aspect - 500mm - Black SE30048C0 5060988650173
Aspect - 600mm - Black SE30098C0 5060522084693
Aspect - 600mm - Brass SE30095C0 5060522089568
Aspect - 600mm - Chrome SE30091C0 5060522088462
Aspect - 800mm - Black SE170013T0 5060988655437
Aspect - 800mm - Brass SE170016T0 5060988655444
Aspect - 390x500mm - Black SE30398C0 5060988652122
Aspect - 390x500mm - Brass SE30197C0 5060988652139
Aspect - 500x700mm - Black SE30198C0 5060522084884
Aspect - 500x700mm - Brass SE30097C0 5060522089971
Aspect - 500x700mm - Chrome SE30191C0 5060522088479
Aspect - 600x800mm - Black SE170023T0 5060988655451
Aspect - 600x800mm- Brass SE170026T0 5060988655468
Aspect Pill - 600x400mm - Black SE170033T0 5060988655475
Aspect Pill - 600x400mm - Brass SE170036T0 5060988655482
Aspect Pill - 900x500mm - Black SE170043T0 5060988655499
Aspect Pill - 900x500mm - Brass SE170046T0 5060988655505
Aspect Art Deco - 900x600mm -
Black
SE170053T0 5060988655512
Aspect Art Deco - 900x600mm -
Brass
SE170056T0 5060988655529
Aspect Curve - 600mm SE170063T0 5060988655536
Aspect
Illuminated Mirror